
Prospect Front Lacrosse Total
Hours Reserved 76 340

22.4% 100.0%

AYSO
Tuesday, November 10, 2015 CYSA-DA
All trades should be handled CYSA-WV

League to League Lacrosse

Spring 2016 Reservations
Date Time Owner CYSA-WV WVYSL

Saturday, December 26, 2015 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM

2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, December 27, 2015 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, January 02, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM CYSA-WV 2

2PM - 4PM CYSA-WV 2
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, January 03, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, January 09, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM Lacrosse

2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, January 10, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, January 16, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM Lacrosse

2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, January 17, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, January 23, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM Lacrosse

2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, January 24, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, January 30, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM Lacrosse

2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, January 31, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, February 06, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM Lacrosse

2PM - 4PM CYSA-WV 2
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, February 07, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, February 13, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM Lacrosse

2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Dark

Sunday, February 14, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA

DRAFT
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Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, February 20, 2016 8AM-Noon School
School Use 8AM-Noon Noon - 2PM Lacrosse

2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, February 21, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM Dark

Saturday, February 27, 2016 10AM - Noon AYSO
Noon - 2PM AYSO
2PM - 4PM AYSO
4PM - 6PM AYSO

Sunday, February 28, 2016 10AM - Noon AYSO
Noon - 2PM AYSO
2PM - 4PM AYSO
4PM - 6PM AYSO

Saturday, March 05, 2016 10AM - Noon Lacrosse
Noon - 2PM Lacrosse
2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, March 06, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, March 12, 2016 10AM - Noon AYSO
Noon - 2PM AYSO
2PM - 4PM AYSO
4PM - 6PM AYSO

Sunday, March 13, 2016 10AM - Noon AYSO
Noon - 2PM AYSO
2PM - 4PM AYSO
4PM - 6PM AYSO

Saturday, March 19, 2016 10AM - Noon Lacrosse
Noon - 2PM Lacrosse
2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, March 20, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, March 26, 2016 10AM - Noon Lacrosse
Noon - 2PM Lacrosse
2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, March 27, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, April 02, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Sunday, April 03, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, April 09, 2016 10AM - Noon Lacrosse
Noon - 2PM Lacrosse
2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, April 10, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, April 16, 2016 10AM - Noon Lacrosse
Noon - 2PM Lacrosse
2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, April 17, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA



Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, April 23, 2016 10AM - Noon Lacrosse
Noon - 2PM Lacrosse
2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, April 24, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, April 30, 2016 10AM - Noon Lacrosse
Noon - 2PM Lacrosse
2PM - 4PM Lacrosse
4PM - 6PM Lacrosse

Sunday, May 01, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, May 07, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-WV 2
Noon - 2PM CYSA-WV 2
2PM - 4PM CYSA-WV 2
4PM - 6PM CYSA-WV 2

Sunday, May 08, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, May 14, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-WV 2
Noon - 2PM CYSA-WV 2
2PM - 4PM CYSA-WV 2
4PM - 6PM CYSA-WV 2

Sunday, May 15, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, May 21, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-WV 2
Noon - 2PM CYSA-WV 2
2PM - 4PM CYSA-WV 2
4PM - 6PM CYSA-WV 2

Sunday, May 22, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, May 28, 2016 10AM - Noon School
Noon - 2PM School
2PM - 4PM School
4PM - 6PM School

Sunday, May 29, 2016 10AM - Noon School
Noon - 2PM School
2PM - 4PM School
4PM - 6PM School

Saturday, June 04, 2016 10AM - Noon School
Noon - 2PM School
2PM - 4PM School
4PM - 6PM School

Sunday, June 05, 2016 10AM - Noon School
Noon - 2PM School
2PM - 4PM School
4PM - 6PM School

Saturday, June 11, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-WV 2
Noon - 2PM CYSA-WV 2
2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM

Sunday, June 12, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, June 18, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-WV 2
Noon - 2PM CYSA-WV 2
2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM

Sunday, June 19, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA



Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA

Saturday, June 25, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-WV 2
Noon - 2PM CYSA-WV 2
2PM - 4PM WVYSL 2
4PM - 6PM

Sunday, June 26, 2016 10AM - Noon CYSA-DA
Noon - 2PM CYSA-DA
2PM - 4PM CYSA-DA
4PM - 6PM CYSA-DA


